
DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING A URBAN DEVELOPMENT (HUD) 
FEDERAL HOUSING ADMINISTRATION 

NOTICE TO REAL ESTATE BROKERS 
The following properties sre being offered for sale. A $200 earnest money deposit will be required with 

submission of Sales Contract regardless of type of sale or loan amount. Balance of down payment due, if 
any, will be collected at closing. Amount offered above the minimum offering price are to be included in the 
dowrj^yfHem aB 1 Ur|®r investment in the property. OFFERS TO PURCHASE MUST BE IN INCREMENTS 
OF $50 ABOVE THE STATED MINIMUM. Review of offers will take place in our Las Vegas office on: 

FRIDAY, MAY 3071975 11:00 AM” 

fes &D;Ts srr theouts,de- Term* ~ 

< V NUMBER ADDRESS 

MINIMUM 
PRICE 

OEFERINC, COOK BEDRMS ATI,, 

The following properties are offered for ALL CASH, KO WARRANTY and will require an earnest 
mor.ay deposit of J500. All offers will be accepted on a first cone, first served basis. 

J32-0226I8-203 2528 Crawford Ave., NLV 8,500 
332-032376-203 3029 Diana Or., NLV 3,500 
332-045785-221 18 Harvard St., LV 21,000 
332-037378-203 2nd House North Side of 

Whipple Ave., Logandale 10,000 

Vacant Lot 
3 I 

3 I 

This property has been deterained to be located within a special Flood Hazard area as 

identified by the Secretary of Housing and Urban levelopnent. national Flood Insurance 
nay be required. 

The following properties have been previously listed. These properties are being offered 
As Is with insured financing and warranty. If there are any iters that will be installed 
by HUD with no co st to the purchaser at nove-in, a list will bt found in the kitchen. 
All offers will be accepted on a first cone, first served basis. 

332-050504-235 
332-044743-235 
332-026973-235 
332-040187-221 
332-030831-221 
332-037733-221 * 

332-034398-221 * 

332-034835-235 * 

332-034844-221 * 

332-030587-235 
332-046707-235 
332-032904-235 
332-040693-235 * 

332-034588-235 * 

332-034589-235 * 

332-026981-235 * 

332-031858-235 
332-046444-235 
332-040625-235 
332-043234-235 
332-048617-235 
332-035303-235 
332-035304-235 
332-024002-203 
332-032381-235 
332-042002-235 
332-041999-235 
332-040317-221 
332-028829-235 
332-023983-203 
332-028831-235 
332-025125-203 
332-034962-235 
332-031122-235 
332-027230-235 
332-027808-23S 
332-040672-235 
332-041773-221 
332-038600-203 
332-039727-235 
332-031776-203 
332-037697-235 
332-032397-235 
332-034469-23S 
>32-040565-235 * 

332-040569-235 * 

332-038641-221 
332-026700-235 
332-027809-235 
332-032434-235 * 

332-035540-221 * 

332-027814-235 
332-026443-235 * 

332-026960-235 
332-026355-235 
332-026357-235 
332-026362-235 
332-026343-235 
332-038775-235 
332-039367-235 
332-039368-235 
332-039284-221 
332-039379-235 
332-039378-235 
332-027825-203 
332-047758-221 
332-043150-203 
332-028185-235 
332-031861-235 
332-051925-221 
332-033380-23$ 
332-028189-235 
332-034826-235 * 

332-033450-235 
332-033438-235 
332-033443-235 
332-036430-235 
332-029672-203 
332-051510-235 
332-033933-235 
332-035181-221 
332-033324-235 
332-033338-221 
332-036'62-235 
332-033948-235 
332-033944-235 
332-032957-235 
332-032958-221 
332-0316^0-235 
332-032949-203 
332-032975-221 
332-029863-235 * 

332-033298-235 
332-033302-235 
337-032934-235 
<37-032935-235 
332-032936-235 
332-023505-235 

1209 Adams Ave., LV 19.500 
1609 Allen St., HNDSN 17.800 
2829 Barr Ave.. NLV 19.050 
701 E. Bartlett. HLV 19.500 
813 E. Bartlett, NLV 18,650 
3200 E. Bartlett, NLV 20,750 
3208 Bartlett, NLV 18,400 
3608 Bartlett, NLV 20,550 
3705 Bartlett, NLV 21,250 
3675 Bear Creek, NLV 20,450 
2741 Bello Cir., NLV 29,450 
2743 Bello Cir., NLV 20.500 
3101 Belmont St., NLV 21,450 
3121 Belmont St., NLV 22,350 
3136 Belmont St., NLV 22,350 
3701 Belmont St., NLV 19.650 
2128 Belmont St., NLV 21.550 
3612 Berg St., NLV 19,000 
3616 Berg St.. NLV 21,600 
3700 Berg St., NLV 21,450 
3724 Berg St., NLV 20,100 
3517 Blake Ave., NLV 23.200 
3601 Blake Ae., NLV 23.000 
2715 Bouroon Ln., NLV 21,750 
4505 Carey Ave., LV 21,250 
1904 W. Carey Ave., NLV 19.050 
1916 W. Carey Ave., NLV 18,650 
915 Cartier, NLV 19.550 
I9IS Cartier,NLV 23,400 
3509 Cartier, NLV 19,500 
1921 Cartier, NLV 20,550 
2055-2057 Christina Ave., NLV 21,800 
3814 Clear Lake. NLV 20,000 
3589 Clear lake, NLV 21,250 
2324 Colebrook, LV 19.350 
36 IS Gowan Ad., NLV 20,600 
3003 Crawford, NLV 21.150 
3509 Cypress Ave., NLV 20,400 
3601 Cypress Ave., NLV 20,400 
3830 Oexter Way, NLV 23.S00 
3325 01 1 Ion, NLV 21,050 
1901 Helen Ave., NLV 18,000 
4536 El Tovar Ave.,.LV 22,050 
2021 Englestad, NLV 21,950 
2806 Equador. NLV 19.150 
2809 Equador, NLV >9.250 
3572 Gowan, NLV 20,3S0 
3586 Gowan, NLV 20,150 
3617 Gowan, NLB 18,200 
3000 Harewood Ave.. NLV 20,350 
3045 Herewood Ave., HLV 21,650 
3600 Harlin, NLV 18,750 
3404 Honduras Ave., NLV >9.350 
2728 King Charles, NLV 19.600 
3625 King Charles, NLV 18,550 
3633 King Charles, NLV 20,750 
37>S King Charles, NLV 19.850 
$721 King Charles, NLV 20,650 
>412 Landau St., NLV 21.450 
3423 landau St., NLV 21,350 
3426 landau St., NIV 21,350 
1413 Unwood Ave., NLV 20,400 
3437 Habry, NLV 21,050 
3441 Habry, NLV 20,700 
3504 Habry, NIV 20,950 
2628 Hagnat St.. NIV 20,450 
2712 Hadrl Gras In., NLV 20,450 
3516 Hebry St., NIV 21.000 
401 Hiller Ave., NLV 22,450 
3517 E. Nelson Ave., NIV 21,350 
3433 Nipper, NLV 20,800 
3515 Nipper, NIV 20,700 
3509 Orr Ave., NLV 21.700 
3600 Orr Ave., NLV 20.850 
3701 Orr Ave., NIV 20.900 
3708 Orr Ave., NLV 22,500 
2751 San Domingo Ln., NLV 23,350 
3704 Aeseda Cir., NLV 19.950 
2812 Samantha, NLV 20,ISO 
2710 San Oomingo, NLV 23.000 
27SO San Oomingo, NLV 23,350 
2494 Sandy In., NLV 22,250 
2525 San Felipe. NLV 22,200 
4584 Penmer Cir., IV 22,550 
2691 San Harcos, NLV 21,350 
2700 San Harcos, NLV 21,000 
3717 Sarita, NIV 18,300 
3721 Sarita. NIV 20,850 
3709 Shore, NLV 21,050 
2705 Soteded, NLV 18,000 
2729 Sarita Cir,, NLV 21.350 
3020 Spear, NLV 21,000 
3650 Timber lake, NLV 19.800 
3690 Timber lake, NLV 20,300 
2712 Ventura Way, NLV 21,450 
2716 Ventura Way. NLV 21,050 
2720 Ventura Way, NLV 22,350 
1615 WiIderness, NLV 20,300 
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«wi-__Has |#«ri dfttsnLlritd to 09 lOCItfu wlVinilJ v Juw 

identified^ the Secretary of Housing and Urban Deveiopaent. National Flood Insurance 

vsy bo required. 
TU fcUowino property’ hoo been previously lieted. Ihio property ho* been Repaired and 

is being sold with insured financing and warranty. All offers will U accepted on a first 

sore, first served basis. 

112-02S690-215 1600 King Charles St.. NLV 21,150 HB-I 1 1 

112-012619-201 7012 Oakhurst Ave., LV 25.900 J-l 4 2 

TMWWKmf A«C^lf“™SC^.TEU<?“MNMl^a5S;.TroicH5SEiS 
ajMCB. the local hud office .$ 

LOCATED AT M0 LAS YEOAS BLVD., SOUTH. LAS VEGAS. NBVApA. 

HOME BUYERS: 
The Veterans Administration 
Lists the Following 

HOMES FOR SALE 
& 
(OUfll HOUSING 

OPPORTUNIT 

BATHS 
2 
1 
2 
1 

2 

Financing By The U.S. Government 
is available on all VA listings. Balance Is payable In 360 monthly In- 

stallments. due the first of each month at an annual percentage rata of 

*'/,%. The estimated monthly payments include principal, interest, tases. 

and insurance. All Properties are sold in "AS IS" condition without any 

warranty. However most homes hove been renovated. 

Low Down—No Points—$25 Escrow Fee 

PM NO. LOCATION 

981 931 LAS VEGAS: 5877 Carter Ct. 
937 339 LAS VGEAS: 436 No. 14th St. 
SH 49279 NO. LAS VEGAS: 3400 Heather Ave. 
1025 844 NO. LAS VEGAS: 3533 Mercury St. 

Unit A 
876 970 NO. LAS VEGAS: 1305 

1305-1/2 Putnam 

PURCHASE DOWN EST. M0 BED 

price pkt. payments fms. 
11,000 ALL CASH 3 
9,000 ALL CASH 2 

21,950 250 245 3 
16,450 225 162 2 

11,500 ALL CASH 2 

For Inspection Of These Homes, 

Other VA Listings And More Information 

See Your VA Real Estate Broker 
DEPARTMENT" OF HOUSING 

A URBAN DEVELOPMENT (HUG} 
FEDERAL HOUSING ADMINISTRATE 

NOTICE TO REAL ESTATE BROKERS 
ION 

The following properties are being offered for sale. A $200 earnest money deposit will be required with* 
submission of Sales Contract regardless of type of sale or loan amount. Balance of down payment due, if 
any, will be collected at dosing. Amounts offered above the minimum offering price are to be included In 
the down payment as a larger Investment in the property. OFFERS TO PURCHASE MUST BE IN INCRE- 
MENTS OF $90 ABOVE THE STATED MINIMUM. Review of offers will take piece In our Las Vegas office 

FRIDAY, MAY 90. 1979 11:00 AM 

Aprt?°5, 
ADORES 

ltlon will be established by the best offer procedure explained In detail In our HM Letter 74-2; dated 
1974. ALL OPgERS ARE TO BE SUBMITTED IN SEALED ENVELOPES WITH THE PROPERTY 

5RESS AND DATE REVIEW IS SCHEDULED ON THE OUTSIDE. Terms listed not available to Investors 
If insured financing requested. Subject to error. MINIMUM , 

PRICE CODE BDRMS BATHS 
I CASE NUMBER ADDRESS OFFERING : 

xhe following property has been Repaired and la being sold with insured financing and 

warranty. -i 

332-046580-235 325 8. Van Hagenen Street, Hndsn 20,900 HB-1 3 Y 

The following properties have been previously listed. These properties have .-.been Repaired 
.nd are being sold with Insured Financing and Warranty. All offers will be accepted on a 

first cons, first served basis. 

332-027564-235 1061 
332-034201-235 2516 
332-034215-235 2518 
332-034192-235 2520 
332-034193-235 2520 
332-034198-235 2520 
332-034181-235 2526 
332-034182-235 2526 
J32-034125-235 2515 
?32-034128-235 2515 
332-034133-235 2521 
332-034134-235 2521 
332-034136-235 2521 
332-034139-235 ^521 
332-034155-235 2525 
.32-034154-235 2525 
.32-034150-235 2525 
>32-034148-235 2525 
;32-034147-235 2525 
332-034145-235 2533 
:32-034081-235 700 
332-034084r-235 700 

12-034225-235 726 
.>2-034094-235 728 
32-034101-235 800 

.32-034110-235 808 
332-034111-235 808 
>32-034112-235 808 
>32-034119-235 816 
.-.32-046506-235 103 

>2-046511-235 113 
332-046527-235 U5 
•52-046539-235 209 
332-046540 221 211 
332-046542-235 215 
;32-046546-235 223 
>32-046548-235 227 
>32-046533-235 237 
32-046561-235 253 
32-046566-23? 263 

j32-046002-221 265 
332-046567-235 267 
332-046003-235 309 
-32-046576-235 317 

332-046581-235 329 
332-046586-235 337 
>32-046593-235 351 
332-046596-235 357 
332-046598-235 361 

Bartlett Street, LV 
N. Bullock, ILV 
C Bullock, ML? 
B Bullock, NLV 
C Bullock, ML? 
H Bullock, ML? 
A Bullock, ML? 
B Bullock, ML? 
A Donna, ML? 
D Donna, ML? 
C Drama, ML? 
D Drama, ML? 
F Donna, ML? 
K Donna, ML? 
A Drama, ML? 
B Donna, ML? 
F Drama, ML? 
H Drama, ML? 
K Drama, ML? 
E Drama, ML? 

A Nelson, ML? 
D Kelson, ML? 
E Nelson, ML? 
A Nelson, ML? 
B Nelson, ML? 
A Nelson, ML? 
B Nelson, ML? 
C Nelson, NL? 
A Nelson, ML? 
E. Van Wagenen St., Hndsn 
E. Van Wagenen St., Hndsn 
E. Van Wagenen St., Hndsn 
E. Van Wagenen St., Hndsn 
E. Van Wagenen St.. Hndsn 
E. Van Wagenen St., Hndsn 
E. Van Wagenen St., Hndsn 
E. Van Wagenen St., Hndsn 
E. Van Wagenen St., Hndsn 
E. Van Wagenen St., Hndsn 
E. Van Wagenen St., Hndsn 
E. Van Wagenen St., Hndsn 
E. Van Wagenen St., Hndsn 
E. Van Wagenen St., Hndsn 
S. Van Wagenen St., Hndsn 
E. Van Wagenen St., Hndsn 
E. Van Wagenen St., Hndsn 
E. Van Wagenen St., Hndsn 
E. Van Wagenen St., Hndsn 
E. Van Wagenen St., Hndsn 

19,300 H-1 4 
20,450 HB-1 3 
22,850 1-1 4 
20,450 HB-1 3 
22,850 1-1 4 
22,850 1-1 4 
20,450 HB-1 3 
20,450 HB-1 3 
20,450 HB-1 3 
22,850 1-1 4 
22,850 1-1 4 
22,850 1-1 4 
22,850 1-1 4 
20,450 HB-1 3 
20,450 HB-1 3 
20,450 HB-1 3 
22,850 1-1 4 
22,850 1-1 4 
20,450 HB-1 3 
22,850 1-1 4 
22,850 1-1 4 
20,450 HB-1 3 
20,450 HB-1 3 
20,450 HB-t 3 
20,450 HB-1 3 
20,450 HB-1 0 
20,450 HB-1 3 
22.850 1-1 4 
20,450 HB-1 3 

20,900 HB-1 3 
16.850 GB-1 1 

1'6,850 OB-1 1 

19.850 B-1 2 

20,900 HB-1 3 
19,850 H-1 2 

19,850 H-1 2 

19,850 .B-1 2 

19,850 H-1 2 

19.850 H-1 2 

20,900 HB-1 3 
20,900 HB-1 3 
16.850 GB-1 1 
19.850 H-1 2 

19,850 H-1 2 

19,850 H-1 2 

19,850 H-1 2 

19.850 H-1 2 

16.850 GB-1 1 

19.850 H-1 2 

1 
1 
1 

i 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

Cl properties on BULLOCK, DONNA & NELSON, NLV are subject to Homeowners' Association dues 
’n the amount of 820 per month in addition to the regular monthly mortgage payments. 
All properties on E. VAN WAGENEN ST., HNDSN ire subject to Homeowners' Association dues in 
the amount of $32 par month in addition to the regular monthly mortgage payments. 

HUD PROPERTIES ARE OFFERED FOR SALE TO QUALIFIED PURCHASERS WITHOUT REGARD TO 
THE PROSPECTIVE PURCHASER’S RACE. COLOR, RELIGION OR NATIONAL ORION. PURCHASERS 
SHOULD CONTACT THE REAL ESTATE BROKER OF THEIR CHOICE. THE LOCAL HUD OFFICE IS 
LOCATED AT 300 LAS VEGAS BLVD.. SOUTH, LAS VEGAS. NEVADA. 


